AL Sharkoon

SHARK MIRROR RGB PWM
SHARK MIRROR RGB PWM REVERSE

The SHARK Mirror RGB PWM is a powerful case fan with RGB illumi-
nation that delivers precise performance within a speed range of 500 to
1,500 rpm. If needed, there is even a REVERSE edition available with — as
the name suggests — a reversed airflow. In addition, thanks to the infinity
mirror effect, the fan looks especially stylish in any PC case.

B STYLISH INFINITY MIRROR EFFECT
The SHARK Mirror RGB PWM has been designed with an illuminated
infinity mirror effect to provide the PC case with striking highlights.

B ADDRESSABLE RGB ILLUMINATION
Thanks to eight addressable RGB LEDs around the fan, your PC case
will become an eye-catching show of light in 16.8 million colors.

B PRECISE SPEED CONTROL
The SHARK Mirror RGB PWM can be regulated within a speed
range of 500 to 1,500 rpm for an optimal balance between cooling
performance and quiet operation.

®  MAXIMUM AIRFLOW VOLUME
The aerodynamic fan blades of the SHARK Mirror RGB PWM ensure
a maximum airflow volume of up to 99.52 m3/h.

H  QUIET RUNNING
Even at full power, the SHARK Mirror RGB PWM does not exceed the
quiet noise level of 26.8 dB(A).

®  REVERSED AIRFLOW
For your own customized fan setup, the SHARK Mirror RGB PWM is
also available as a REVERSE edition that has an airflow in the reverse
direction, allowing the fan to be always mounted with its front in full
view for the best possible look.
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Product Name

Fan Speed

Bearing Type

Max. Airflow

Max. Air Pressure
Noise Level

MTBF

lllumination

Color Versions

Weight incl. Fixed Cable

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Cable and Connectors
Fan Connector

LED Connector

Fan Cable Length

LED Cable Length

Electrical Specifications
Rated Voltage (Fan)

Rated Voltage (LEDs)

Rated Current (Fan)

Rated Current (LEDs)

Rated Power (Fan)

Rated Power (LEDs)

Start Voltage

Package Contents

SHARK Mirror RGB PWM
SHARK Mirror RGB PWM REVERSE

500 — 1,500 rpm + 10 %
Fluid Dynamic Bearing
99.52 m3/h

1.23 mmH20

26.8 dB(A)

Min. 50,000 Hours

8x Addressable RGB LED
Black, White

130 g

120 x 120 x 25 mm

4-Pin PWM

4-Pin (5V-D-coded-G)
600 mm

600 mm

12V
5V
0.19A
027A
2.28W
1.35 W
7V

SHARK Mirror RGB PWM / SHARK Mirror RGB PWM REVERSE,

Set with Fan Screws

EAN Code

SHARK Mirror RGB PWM Black
SHARK Mirror RGB PWM White
SHARK Mirror RGB PWM REVERSE Black
SHARK Mirror RGB PWM REVERSE White

4044951042449
4044951042456
4044951042463
4044951042470




